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Krill Bill 100% Neptune Krill Oil - the purest combination of phospholipids,
 antioxidants, omega-3, omega-6, and omega-9 fatty acids

 "Get Krilling and Start Living Again"
 

 

 

 

 

 

FREE SHIPPING
 inside USA 

 

 

 
 

 

Each Serving (2 gel caps) contains:

Calories            8.8 (6.3 from fat)
Total Fat (fatty acids)       700 mg
Saturated Fat                300    mg
Sodium                             5    mg
Vitamin A                     100     IU
Vitamin E                         0.5  IU
omega-3 Fatty Acids    300    mg
EPA                             150    mg
DHA                              90    mg

omega-6 Fatty Acids      20    mg
omega-9 Fatty Acids      85    mg
Phospholipids               400    mg
Astaxanthin                      1.5 mg

 

100% Pure Neptune KRILL OIL
 

CAUTION: If you have a seafood allergy or are taking a blood thinner, you
should consult your physician before taking Krill Oil

 
500 mg of pure NKO per gel cap        60 gel caps per bottle

 
Suggested Use: Take 2 gel caps a day with breakfast for one month. Then
take 1 gel cap daily with breakfast thereafter.

                 1 bottle  $35.97             Purchase

                 3 bottles $95.97             Purchase

                    6 bottles $159.97           Purchase    

  

Gluten-Free     Dairy-Free     Sugar-Free     Starch-Free     Yeast-Free
 Soy-Free   Rice-Free     Wheat-Free     Egg-Free     Preservative-Free
 Added Coloring-Free     Added Flavor-Free

 

bill@krillbill.com 
 

ARTHRITIS NEWSLETTER                                MORE SUPPLEMENTS                                REGULAR NEWSLETTER
 

Privacy Policy
 We do not rent, sell, trade, or otherwise disclose any information you give us. I am the only

one who has access to your information. We have a firewall, anti-spyware,  anti-virus software,
and are not online 24/7.

 
Bill Ziese

Solutions Unlimited
 871 Engleville Road
 Sharon Springs, NY 13459

 PHONE 518.284.2203 
 FAX 303.568.2465

Guarantee
 I personally guarantee every product. We research, evaluate and use the products we offer you.

If you ever have a problem - I want to hear about it and make it right.
 

Bill Ziese
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Krill Bill 100% Neptune Krill Oil - the purest combination of phospholipids,
 antioxidants, omega-3, omega-6, and omega-9 fatty acids

 "Get Krilling and Start Living Again"
 

 

 

 

 

 

FREE SHIPPING
 inside USA 

 

 

Composition of Krill Bill 100% Pure Neptune Krill Oil
 (Do You Know What's in Your Fish Oil?)

 X

Component Standard Specification
Phospholipid Profile per 100 grams

Total Phospholipids
      Phosphatidylcholine

      Lysophosphatidylcholine
      Phosphatidylethanolamine

      Phosphatidylinositol

>40.0 grams
      >30 grams

      0.4 - 2 grams
      0.4 - 2 grams
      0.4 - 2 grams

Fatty Acids Profile per 100 grams
Total Lipids as Fatty Acids

      as Saturated
      as Monounsaturated

      as Polyunsaturated
 Total Omega-3 Fatty Acids

      as EPA
      as DHA
      as DPA
 Total Omega-6 Fatty Acids

      as Linoleic Acid
 Total Omega-9 Fatty Acids

      as Oleic Acid

>73 grams
      <30 grams

      >12 grams
      >32 grams
 >30 grams

      >15 grams
      >9 grams 
      >0.4 grams

 1500 - 2500 mg
      >1.3 grams

 >6 grams
      >5 grams

Antioxidants
Esterfied Astaxanthin

 trans Retinol (Vitamin A)
 alpha-Tocopherol (Vitamin E)

 Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D)
 Selenium

>150 mg per 100 grams
 >100 IU per gram

 >0.5 IU per gram
 >10 IU per gram
 >30 μg per gram

Minerals per 100 grams
Calcium

 Magnesium
 Potassium

 Phosphorus
 Sodium

 Zinc

>20 mg
 >1 mg

 >150 mg
 >1000 mg

 <300 mg
 >0.3 mg

Heavy Metals
Total Arsenic

      inorganic Arsenic
 Cadmium

 Mercury
 Lead

 Copper

<10 ppm
      ≤0.1 ppm

 <0.1 ppm
 <0.1 ppm
 <0.3 ppm
 <5 ppm
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Tin
 Antimony

<10 ppm
 <1 ppm

Organic Contaminants
Aldrin

 BHC
 Chlordanes (alpha & gamma)

 DDD, DDE, DDT
 Dieldrin

 Heptachlor
 Toxaphene
 Dioxins & Furans

 Total PCB's 

<0.01 ppm
 <0.01 ppm
 <0.01 ppm
 <0.01 ppm
 <0.01 ppm
 <0.01 ppm
 <0.01 ppm
 <0.15 ppt

 <0.5 ppb
 

mg = milligrams           μg = micrograms           IU= International Units           ppm = parts per million           ppb = parts per billion           ppt = parts per trillion
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Bill Ziese

Solutions Unlimited
 871 Engleville Road
 Sharon Springs, NY 13459

 PHONE 518.284.2203 
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Guarantee
 I personally guarantee every product. We research, evaluate and use the products we offer you.

If you ever have a problem - I want to hear about it and make it right.
 

Bill Ziese
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